
MWRM 2025 SHUTTLE SCHEDULE 

PLEASE ALLOW 3 – 5 MINUTES WAIT TIME  
FOR HOTEL DEPARTURES 

HOTELS ARE LOCATED NEXT TO EACH OTHER 

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 12 
DEPARTURE VENUE 

4:00 PM  
 

BAYMONT-WYNDHAM 
EXECUTIVE -DRURY 

HOTEL 

5:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
8:00 PM 
9:00 PM 
4:30 PM  

 
UNIVERSITY OF 

MISSOURI 
(MEMORIAL UNION) 

5:30 PM 
6:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
8:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 13 
DEPARTURE VENUE 

7:00 AM  
 
 
 
 
 

BAYMONT-WYNDHAM 
EXECUTIVE -DRURY 

HOTEL 

7:45 AM 
8:30 AM 
9:30 AM 

10:30 AM 
11:30 AM 
12:30 PM 
1:30 PM 
2:30 PM 
3:30 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:30 PM 
6:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
8:30 PM 

  



MWRM 2025 SHUTTLE SCHEDULE 

PLEASE ALLOW 3 – 5 MINUTES WAIT TIME  
FOR HOTEL DEPARTURES 

HOTELS ARE LOCATED NEXT TO EACH OTHER 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 13 
DEPARTURE VENUE 

9:00 AM  
 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF 
MISSOURI 

(MEMORIAL UNION 
 

10:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
12:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
2:00 PM 
3:00 PM 
4:00 PM 
5:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
8:00 PM 
9:15 PM 

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 14 
DEPARTURE VENUE 

7:00 AM  
 
 
 

BAYMONT-WYNDHAM 
EXECUTIVE -DRURY 

HOTEL  

7:45 AM 
8:30 AM 
9:30 AM 

10:30 AM 
11:30 AM 
12:30 PM 
1:30 PM 
2:30 PM 
3:30 PM 
4:30 PM 

  



MWRM 2025 SHUTTLE SCHEDULE 

PLEASE ALLOW 3 – 5 MINUTES WAIT TIME  
FOR HOTEL DEPARTURES 

HOTELS ARE LOCATED NEXT TO EACH OTHER 

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 14 

DEPARTURE VENUE 
9:00 AM  

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF 
MISSOURI 

(MEMORIAL UNION 
 
 

10:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
12:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
2:00 PM 
3:00 PM 
4:00 PM 
5:15 PM 

 


