MWRM 2025 SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 12		
DEPARTURE	VENUE	
4:00 PM		
5:00 PM		
6:00 PM	BAYMONT-WYNDHAM	
7:00 PM	EXECUTIVE -DRURY	
8:00 PM	HOTEL	
9:00 PM		
4:30 PM		
5:30 PM		
6:30 PM	UNIVERSITY OF	
7:30 PM	MISSOURI	
8:30 PM	(MEMORIAL UNION)	
9:30 PM		
MONDAY, OCTOBER 13		
DEPARTURE	VENUE	
	VENUE	
7:00 AM	VENOE	
	VENOE	
7:00 AM	VENOE	
7:00 AM 7:45 AM	VENOE	
7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:30 AM	VENOE	
7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM	VENOE	
7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM	BAYMONT-WYNDHAM	
7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM		
7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM	BAYMONT-WYNDHAM	
7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM	BAYMONT-WYNDHAM EXECUTIVE -DRURY	
7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM	BAYMONT-WYNDHAM EXECUTIVE -DRURY	
7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM	BAYMONT-WYNDHAM EXECUTIVE -DRURY	
7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM	BAYMONT-WYNDHAM EXECUTIVE -DRURY	
7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM	BAYMONT-WYNDHAM EXECUTIVE -DRURY	

MWRM 2025 SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

MONDAY, OCTOBER 13		
DEPARTURE	VENUE	
9:00 AM	•	
10:00 AM		
11:00 AM		
12:00 PM		
1:00 PM	UNIVERSITY OF	
2:00 PM	MISSOURI	
3:00 PM	(MEMORIAL UNION	
4:00 PM		
5:00 PM		
6:00 PM		
7:00 PM		
8:00 PM		
9:15 PM		
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 14		
DEPARTURE	VENUE	
7:00 AM		
7:45 AM		
8:30 AM		
9:30 AM		
10:30 AM	BAYMONT-WYNDHAM	
11:30 AM	EXECUTIVE -DRURY	
12:30 PM	HOTEL	
1:30 PM		
2:30 PM		
3:30 PM		
4:30 PM		

MWRM 2025 SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 14		
DEPARTURE	VENUE	
9:00 AM		
10:00 AM		
11:00 AM		
12:00 PM	UNIVERSITY OF	
1:00 PM	MISSOURI	
2:00 PM	(MEMORIAL UNION	
3:00 PM		
4:00 PM		
5:15 PM		